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Full Name Company E-mail
Neel E. Levy Levy & Levy neellevy@comcast.net
Jennifer Farmer Living Design Studios, Inc jennifer@livingdesignstudios.com
Stewart J. Ervie Populous stewart.ervie@populous.com
Kurt Musgrave Martin Marietta kurt.musgrave@martinmarietta.com
Mayo Thompson Mayo Geophysical eImayo@mayogeo.com
Brandon J. Berumen Lei Companies, Inc. bberumen@leicompanies.com
Howard J. Steele HJSA Consulting, LLC hsteele@hjsaconsulting.com
Mowa Haile SKY BLUE Builders mhaile@skybluebuilders.com
Catherine Kornbrust BT Construction, Inc. Catherine.Kornbrust@BTConstruction.com
Dave Kauffman CALCO Conrete Pumping, Inc. davek@calcopumping.com
Annette Bricker Mundus Bishop annette@mundusbishop.com
Jennifer Wood Parsons jennifer.wood@parsons.com
Suzanne Marchiol Velocity Ready Mix Concrete suzi@vrmconcrete.com
Andrew Aftanas Environmenta Logistics andrew@envlogistics.com
Luis Rojas Velocity Ready Mix Concrete lrojas@vrmconcrete.com
Tom White Iron Woman Construction & Environmental Services, LLC twhite@ironwomancon.com
Ryan Meador AECOM ryan.meador@aecom.com
Lauren Grosh SKY BLUE Builders lgrosh@skybluebuilders.com
Nathan Huyler Studio Completiva nate.huyler@studiocompletiva.com
Matt Shawaker Stantec Architecture Inc. matt.shawaker@stantec.com
Lacey Goetz Integral Engineering Co. Lacey@IntegralEngineeringCo.com
Mark Cheeks Elsy Studios mark@elsystudios.com
Mike Unger WSP Global michael.unger@wsp.com
Pamela S. Grover City and County of Denver pamela.grover@denvergov.org
Brian M. Holland Mortenson brian.holland@mortenson.com
Jeff Edson Olsson jedson@olsson.com
Matt Barkley Michael Baker International mbarkley@mbakerintl.com
Jeremy Rowland Family Environmental Consulting jrowland@familyenvironmental.com
Jay Nettleton Bergelectric Corp. jnettleton@bergelectric.com
Katherine Stekr HLB Lighting kstekr@hlblighting.com
Michael J. Hicks Powers Products Co michaelh@powersproducts.com



Donald E. (Leo) Whiteley Whiteley Consulting, LLC lwhiteley@whiteleyllc.com
Matthew Breest Populous matthew.breest@populous.com
Darcie Chinnis HLB Lighting dchinnis@hlblighting.com
Gene Hodge Mortenson gene.hodge@mortenson.com
Dennis Coventon Plenary Group USA Ltd. dennis.coventon@plenarygroup.com
Ryan Novak White Construction Group rnovak@whitecg.com
Sean Crowell PEPSICO sean.crowell@pepsico.com
Alex Vargo HJSA Consulting, LLC avargo@hjsaconsulting.com
Fred Mccoy Vision Technologies fmccoy@visiontechnologies.com
Brad Gassman Craine Architecture brad@crainearch.com
Elizabeth Gehring Gehring & Associates liz@gehringae.com
Dannie Diionno Branch Pattern dannie.d@branchpattern.com
Mark Faul The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company mark.faul@whiting-turner.com
Danny Escobedo Hamon Infactructure descobedo@hamoninfrastructure.com
J. Eric Bottenhorn Craine Architecture eric@crainearch.com
Patrick Horn Martin/Martin phorn@martinmartin.com
Justin Cooper, Leed Ap Saunders Inc. j.cooper@saundersinc.com
Clay Hollowell Vine Laboratories, Inc. clay@vinelaboratories.com
Joshua Chavez J.F. Sato and Associates jchavezi@jfsato.com
Alan Wiskus PK Electrical, Inc. awiskus@pkelectrical.coni
Simon Stachnik Plenary Group USA Ltd. simon.stachnik@plenarygroup.com
Dan Craine Craine Architecture dan@crainearch.com
Max Leger Martin Marietta max.leger@martinmarietta.com
Alex Ringsby Ringsby Realty Corporation alex@ringsbyrealty.com
Steve Harry Alpha-Omega Concrete Solutions, LLC steve@ao-concrete.com
Adam Vanvlaenderen Single Track Construction Services, LLC adam@singletrackco.com
Amanda Sparks Kumar & Associates, Inc. asparks@kumarusa.com
Andy D. Stine Kiewit Building Group, Inc. andy.stine@kiewit.com
Bill Garcia Alcam Metal Distributiors, Inc. bill@alcammetals.com
Caryn Becker GEJohnson Construction Company beckerc@gejohnson.com
Chad Caletka MIG, Inc. ccaletka@migcom.com
Chris Purrington Martin Marietta chris.purrington@martinmarietta.com
Chris Wineman Semple Brown cwineman@semplebrown.com
Colleen Kirby Roberts PEAK Consulting Group, LLC colleen.roberts@peakconsultingco.com



Dawn P. Bookhardt Butler Snow, LLP dawn.bookhardt@butlersnow.com
Dillon Peters Butler Snow, LLP dillon.peters@butlersnow.com
Erica Olsen Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. eolsen@sehinc.com
James Shaffer Streetscape James@streetscapes.biz
Jane T. Aschermann Martin/Martin jaschermann@martinmartin.com
Jeffrey S. D'Andrea Thornton Tomasetti JDAndrea@ThorntonTomasetti.com
Jennifer Riedl M.A. Mortenson Company jen.riedl@mortenson.com
John Mclntyre Tryba Architects jmcintyre@trybaarchitects.com
Julie Wanzer Business Rewritten juUe@increasingmarketvalue.com
Kent Reinart M.A. Mortenson Company kent.reinart@mortenson.com
Kimberly Arnold Escalate Solutions limberly@escalatesolutions.com
Kristin K. Danford Wenk Associates, Inc. kdanford@wenkla.conn
Kristin Salenger Shen Milsom & Wilke, LLC ksalenger@smwllc.com
Ladonna Baertiein Dig Studio ladonna@digstudio.com
Linda Baker United Materials linda@unitedmtls.net
Linda M. Kunzweiler MapToTrack Imk@knowledgequitypartners.com
Lucas Mallory PCL Construction Services, Inc. lrmallory@pcl.com
Lucas Marone Holder | FCI | A Joint Venture lmarone@holder-fci.com
Mark Burke Soutfnoest Mobile Storage, Inc. mark.b@swmobilestorage.com
Mark Montgomery WSP Global mark.montgomery@wsp.com
Matt Marshall Otak MattMarshall@otak.com
Michael Pagnotta RK Mechanical mpagnotta@rkmi.com
Michele Decker 4240 Architectecture, Inc. mdecker@4240arch.com
Mickey Winters United Materials mickey@uniledmtls.net
Richard H. Epstein re:architecture rick@re-archtecture.com
Sackor Dennis Burgess Services sdennis@burgessservices.com
Sara K. Ciasto David Evans and Associates, Inc. sciasto@deainc.com
Scott Hill Swinerton schill@swinerton.com
Shawn Squire SCS.inc Constructing Solutions ssquire@scs-construction.com
Steve Johnson Americon sjohnson@americon.com
Tania Peterson Thornton Tomasetti TPeterson@ThorntonTomasetti.com
Victor Macedo Shrewsberry vmacedo@shrewsusa.com
Virginia Mcallister Iron Horse Architects virginia.mcallister@ironhorse.email
Wade Gilbert Kumar & Associates, Inc. wgilbert@kumarusa.com



Deborah "Debbie" Ortega City and County of Denver Deborah.Ortega@Denvergov.org
Amauri & Tony Amazing Granite, LLC AmazingGraniteDenver@outlook.com
Sonny Valdez iCandy Art by Sonny sonnyvaldez27@gmail.com
Lynn Langley WSP Global lynn.langley@wsp.com
MR Hicks Norris Design mhicks@norris-design.com
David A. Johnson Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. daohnson@sehinc.com
Jessica Irons Ground Engineering jessica.irons@groundeng.com
Alejandra Spray AMI Mechanical, Inc. aspray@amimechanical.com
Vadim Epelbaum Vetran Property Services Vadim.veteranroofing@gmail.com
Alexander McGregor Shen Milsom & Wilke, LLC amcgregor@smwllc.com
Mary Keith Floyd Goodbee & Associates, Inc. mk@goodbeeassoc.com
David S. Center AECOM dave.center@aecom.com
Steven Jeffords VIVID Engineering Group sietfords@vivideg.com
Kristi Setes CIG, Inc. kristi@cig-pr.com
Brian A. Pille StudioCPG Brian@StudioCPG.com
Wendy Thompson MEP Commissioning, Inc. Wendy@MePCxlnc.com
Michelle Sandoval Swinerton msandoval@swinerton.com
Rick Conard Saunders Inc. r.conrad@saundersinc.com
Joseph D. Ostmeyer The Wells Partnership joe@wellspartnership.com
Ted Johnson ECI Site Construction Management, Inc tedjohnson@ecisite.net
Joseph G. Rapp Fortis Structural, LLC jrapp@fortisstructural.com
Mark Schaefer Merrick mark.schaefer@merrick.com
Bruce LePage M.A. Mortenson Company bruce.lepage@mortenson.coni
Jake M. Hoban Dribble Engineering jake.hoban@dibblecorp.com
Laura Charlier Group14 Engineering lcharlier@group14eng.com
Amy Van Meter ClayDean Electric amyv@claydeanco.biz
Fred Hansen Murphy Co. Mechanical Contractors fhansen@murphynet.com
Sarah Armstrong FCI Constructors, Inc. sarmstrong@fciol.com
Josh Mehlem Apex Design josh.mehlem@apexdesignpc.com
Ed Deleion Pynergy Petroleum Company edeleon@pynergy.com
John Tryba Yeh and Associates, Inc. jtryba@yeh-eng.com
Rick Converse Pinkard Construction rick.converse@pinkardcc.com
Abby Kreckman City and County of Denver abby.kreckman@denvergov.org
Jon Alvino Sheet Metal Workers' Local Union #9 jalvino@smw9.com



Jeremy Ross International Brotherhood of Electrical Workers - Local Uni  jeremvr@ibew68.com
Eddie Bustamante Laborers' International Union of North America ebustamante@coloradolaborers.com
Kyle Fuoss Lawrence Construction kfouss@lawrence-construction.com
Tom Wood Fulcrum Industrial Construction tom.wood@fulcrum-ic.com
Elle Derby The Art of Concrete elle@theartofconcretellc.com
Sam Hosfelt Swinerton shosfelt@swinerton.com
Mike Peek Triunity mike.peek@triunity.com
James Roina City and County of Denver james.roina@denvergov.org
Elicia Heator Hamon Infactructure eheator@hamoninfrastructure.com
Andrea Cole Olsson arcole@olsson.com
Maja Rosenquist Mortenson Construction maja.rosenquist@mortenson.com
Steve M. Burns Iron Woman Construction & Environmental Services, LLC sburns@Ironwomancon.com
Mike Martin Merrick michael.martin@merrick.com
Nathan Wilks Saunders Inc. n.wilks@saundersinc.com
Hunter Sydnor Kiewit hunter.sydnor@kiewit.com
Mecayla Cobb Smith Group mecayla.cobb@smithgroup.com
Margaret Brown Brown Civil Engineering mbrown@browncivicengineering.com
Arielle Denis City and County of Denver arielle.denis@denvergov.org
Allison Hanna Benesch ahanna@benesch.com
Krystel DeHerrera TSH/RSH krystel.deherrera@esandh.com
Leslie Horna C. Change Consulting leslie@lesliehorna.com
Ritch MacPherson PCL Construction Services, Inc. ramacpherson@pcl.com
Jessie Harris Denver Electrical jessie@denverelectrical.com
Courney Hendricks 4240 Architectecture, Inc. chendricks@4240arch.com
Terri Jackson Empowercom, Inc. tjackson@empowercom.net
Will Wagenlander David Evans and Associates, Inc. wjw@deainc.com
Katrina Wert CCD/WORKNOW katrina.wert@ccd.edu
Jason Wardrip Colorado Building Trades jwardrip@cbctc.com
Reid Tankersley GH Phipps reid.tankersley@ghphipps.com
Erik Petersen GH Phipps erik.petersen@ghphipps.com
Mark Burke Southwest Mobile Storage
Eric Bottenhorn Craine Architecture eric@crainearch.com
Joe Otumfoor ClayDean Electric joe@claydeanco.biz
Jeanne Shrene Hamon Infactructure jshrene@hamoninfrastructure.com



Jeff Killion Matrix Design Group Jeff_Kiillion@matrixdesigngroup.com
Julie Wanzer Business Rewritten julie@increasingmarketvalue.com
Roberto Eaton Pepsi roberto.eaton@pepsico.com
Erik Nyce Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. enyce@sehinc.com
Stacey Weaks Norris Design sweaks@norris-design.com
Jen Rieal Mortenson jen.riedle@mortenson.com
Ron Roybal The Roybal Corporation rroybal@roybalcorp.com
Tom Fuentes Michael Baker International thomas.fuentes@mbakerintl.com
Joe Powers Powers Construction joe@powcon.biz
Steve Harry Alpha-Omega Concrete Solutions, LLC steve@ao-concrete.com
AE NWC-CAC 22heronpond@gmail.com
Jenay Gifford ISEC, Inc. jhgifford@isecinc.com
Sarah Bennett City and County of Denver sarah.bennett@denvergov.org
Jeff Hayden Wayne's Construction jhayden5985@gmail.com
Marjorie Williams Minority Business Denver Center mwilliams@denvermbdacenter.com
Diana Khribeche Peloton Construction dkhribeche@peleton-construction.com
Perry Palmer Elevate Denver perry.palmer@denvergov.org
Dick Eckrich O.J. Watson Company deckrich@ojwatson.com
Clint Decker White Group Construction Group cdecker@whitecg.com
Rusty Gonzales St. Andrews Construction Services rusty@sacscolorado.com
Michael Tipton ClayDean Electric michael@claydeanco.biz
Arthur Antoine Shrewsberry aantoine@shrewusa.com
John Kuosman Garver jakuosman@garverusa.com
Dick Eckrich O.J. Watson Company deckrich@ojwatson.com
Beth Krueger Allstate Sweeping Inc. bkrueger@allstatesweeping.net
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